PO+ 1538(5{% :

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Durwood Greene Construction Co.
Address: P.O. Box 1338 Stafford, TX 77497

Sycamore Road
Phone #: 281-498-1551

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 153863
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13113
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
_Attention: County Auditor Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 201712-145 Estimate #3 Previous Approved Extensions 0 days
Start Date:10/02/17 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 03/01/18 Spent Days 90 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/31/17 Days Remaining 60 days
Date of Estimate: 01/05/18
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 649,700.80
2, Approved Change Orders: $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total Changes to Date: $0.00
Total Contract Amount: _$649.700.80 |
B. Earnings to Date: /
T Previous Work Completed: 21.42% Previous $130,125.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 0.88% Earnings this Period: $ 570000 h/to© 56
3. Work Completed to Date: 22.30%
4 Materials On Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $ 144.825.00 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 144.825.00 $14,482.50
Total Payments Due: _$130,342.50

Less Previous Payments: $125,212.50

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 5,130.00 Okﬁ@j‘kdﬁ.
J

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plansyand Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: ‘,

J er
ry L pate: [~ 5-18
f of completed is trife and corroct {0 the best of my knowledge and belief.
u‘..:_.:b M- Cproad— Date:  01/06/18

Date: p{//ﬁ? /f‘?

The foregoing estima

Approved By:

Approved By:




PAY ESTIMATE: # 3
PROJECT: SYCAMORE ROAD

JOB # FBC 17-076
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $5,130.00 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the SYCAMORE ROAD in Fort Bend
County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 1/5/18 covering all such work from 12/01/17 to 12/31117
less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that
may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the
above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $649,700.80
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $649,700.80
Value of Completed Work $144,825.00
Less Retention 10% $14,482.50
Net value of Completed Work $130,342.50

$139,125.00

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 5,700.00
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $144,825.00
CONTRACT BALANCE: $504,875.80
Amount Retainage This Invoice $570.00
Amount Retainage Previous $13,812.50
Total Retainage to Date $14,482.50

g Jerry L. Betf
STATE OF TEXAS Vice President
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
Thls Instrument was acknowledged before me on ;Emira j , 2018. by
q' L. Reerr a Texas rporat:on on behalf of said corporation.
Swo ands scribed before r:a: a notary public on this the 5 day of 2018

o Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires: _//~04- %0/

it e e ﬁ(/
i 4 £ya

o )



940ril DB Peoy .ouRaks - GE |7 M

WY 0F'8 8LOZGIH
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°'¥bL 009 00'v2 LE] -0l AL EMEN AV 1434 82
000 00'0 000 000 000 00'0 00°05L 00 00'5Z4 va Y-l AL HMHIN Avd 143 42
000 00’0 000 000 000 000 00°024 009 00’02 vE 01 AL MMHW AV 1438 92
000 00'0 00’ 000 000 000 00°08Y 00082 ©0C va (W 00L) (THOM) (M) | ALYYHIN AVd 1438 62
000 00'0 000 00D 000 00'0 00°052 0002 00'L \E] {1 001) (MOMMY 1890) (VM) | AL MEIN AV 1438 2
000 000 00'0 00'0 000 000 00°0Sk 00°s22 002 va (1IN 00L) (MOHHY) (M) | AL MW AVd 1438 €2
000 00'0 000 000 000 000 00°000'L 000k 00'00 41 (UW 001) (Q1S) W2 (A | ALMEIN AV T43W 22
000 000 000 00'0 000 000 05725 S40 000£2'€ Epl (lIw 001) (O1S) ¥ (A) 1 AL MEIN AVd 1430 L2
000 00’0 000 000 000 000 00 0v¥ 008 00'55 41 (I 001) {01S) P2 (W) 1 AL MHIN Avd 1938 02
000 000 00’0 000 00’0 000 00'09€ 00e 00'081 41 (w001} (0718) W8 (W) | AL MEN AVd 143 6L
000 000 000 000 00'0 oo 05°256'1 SL°0 000192 eyl (1IN 00L) (@1S) uF (M) | ALDIHIN AV 1438 8L
000 000 00'0 00'c 000 0070 00's¥ 00°'L 00°5¥ a1 (i 001) (IuE) W (W) | ALMHIN AV 1538 21
000 000 000 0o'o 000 00'0 00°00L 00°004 0ot v3 (3SON G3N) (A 1l AL MEN Avd 434 o1
000 00°0 000 00D 000 00°0 00°008'y 00008  00'9 va SNOIS WANIANTY 51
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 05'€52'9) oo's 0L052'¢ A8 (21~.9) HdSY ' ISvE VLS IAONIY ¢4
000 000 oo'e 000 00'0 000 00°062'0} 00'08 00'eye 41 (,8) ¥3LLND ONY B8N0 FLIHONOD AIOHOLNIZY €
00'0 00’0 000 00°0 00'0 000 00°009'¢ 00008'L 002 va 3 (L} (oM (NI ¥2)UE AL L3S 21
000 00'0 000 00'0 000 00’0 00°002'04 007044 0008 41 (a313xsvS ¥38any) (1l SSYT10 ‘840 WLSY) d0d .42 L1
oo 000 000 00’0 000 000 00'822'€ZF  00°50} 098’ NOL () 3LIHUONOD DILTYHASY QIv] LOH =XIW LOH 0t
oo'o 00'o 00'0 000 00'0 000 08'880'192 o028 OFE8E'E  NOL LL.8) (38VE MOV18) 3SUNOD ISVE ONOD JILTYHASY XIW LOH 6
000 ooo 00'0 000 00'0 00'0 00'282'26 00'024 09684 NOL (AYQ) (v AL) BWIN QILVHAAH 8
00°0 00°0 00’0 000 000 000 06'085'€2 00'e 08°088'.  AS (HLd30 .8) 3aVHDENS QIZINEVLS 3w L
00'0 000 000 000 00'0 00°0 00'00Y'S 00'004'F 002 oY ONIQIAS HONWOYAAH 8
00°'0 00'0 0u'0 00°0 00'0 000 00ZL0'Z 00's ov'zor AS ONIJOOS ¥2018  §
00'0 000 00028 ¥¥ 00'L¥2'e 00028 ¥ 00'H¥Z'2 00°028'vr 0002 00'LPE'Z AD MmouyNog ¢
000 00'0 00°0€L'LS 00'8.¢'L 00°0EL'LS 00'8LF'L 00°0L¥' LG 00'se 00Z¥e'E  AD (AVMOVYOH) NOILYAYOXS ¢
000 000 00088'L1 06'LL 00°058'21 08'LL 00°058'L} 00005'L  08'LL .S ONIBENYD ONY ONIEVEND 2
000 000 00'000'2 002 00°000'Z 002 00°000'Z 00000t 00T v3 NOIS LOIrO¥d 3AOWIY ONV NIVINIVIN ‘HOV1d L
INNOWY JMIINVND | INAONY ALINVAD | INAOWY ALINVAD INNOWY 3oigd TOINVAD  IINA NOILdiE583d TEEL
SIVWIIST SIHL 131N SIVOOIGIISTdWOT | 1OVMINOD  LINN  LOVHINOD
peoy qgey (o) e nooﬂoﬁﬁonﬂﬂﬂﬁ%ﬁh
jes) pooma)bies swodd "PAIE BUCYSMOJIBA EPLE
S40-L1L PiF D4 PROY 2JOWEIAS :1DIrOUd SUEYNSUOY INYSI HIAINIONI
£ TON°LS3
a€iz *'ON gor

8Li-l6VLL SEX8) ‘plogelg
SPEZLLLOZ  TON 3DIOANI BEEL X0 'O 'd

gLozisiL 3Lva b WURRAIG QUNO) PUBE MO HINMO *00 UDHONASUCY BUSAID PAOMING  HUOLDVHINOD



9irLL 0B PEOY BOUBAS - GELE e

WY OPR BLOZSIL
TTTTIeieq ‘leacsddy Jopsdsy)
eleq “TipeAcsddy Jesuibiug
ooeETS )0} BOTETS anQ junowy 13N
000 DAY A 4% [EgATACTAY SajBLIRST SNOIAaId $$91
00°0eL's 05°2L2'se) DSZ¥E'0EL ucpualey Jeyy an( junowy jeN
0005 [(EFATESY] 05Z8r'vH) UoRURIBY %01 8527
00°00L'S 00°'SZL6EL 00°528'¥¥L 8jBQ 0 pawes junolly (0]
TEVIRANS
00°00L'S 00521651 005z vvi 080 E] L
00'000' 0oL 00'000'9 00'g Q00°000'6 o0'e 00°005'L 00°000'E 0§72 OW N/00°000'€S AIE NI ) SONYNILNIVIAl ONY NOILDIHSNI dddMS 88
00'0 oo 00°000'8 00’09t 0oo00'e 00°081 00°000'8 00’08 00'094 41 (b 3dAL) Wva H3LN4 W00 s¢
00’0 000 00'0 ooo 000 oo 09k LY oo'ze 08’24 AS (MO0Y - L 3dAL) SSI00V NOILONYLSNOD gazniavis ve
00’0 00’0 00°000'S 00'002'L 00000'c 00'002'L 00°000'¢ 08¢ 00'002'L 41 HARYYE DAY d3LT4 G30HOHNIEY €8
{00°52E$ JO 301 138 38 TIVHS
334 334 ION SHOLIVELNOD) $33d NOLLYIIddy (GON)
000 600 oo0'sze 00's oo'szZe 0oL 00's2E 00°GZE 00’4 va  LN3LINI 40 3OILON '00005¢ MXL'ON LINE3d WHINIO S30dL. 28
00'004'2 00"t 00'00t's 00'g 0o'00L's 00'E 00°0SL'9 00°00L'2 05T O TOHLNOD DiddvHelL  ie
000 00°0 ooa ™~ 000 [eleje] 000 Q0'06e 009 00's9 £ A ALNOLLNG Diddvyl 0f
000 000 oo 00°0 000 o0 0002t 00'9 00°0¢ - v3 MALNOLLNA Diddvdl 62
INMOWY  XITINVITD | INAOWY ALIINVID | INAOWY ALINVAD | INMOWY ~ 30189d  ALIINVAD 1NN NOILJosa WAL
FIVINIIST SIHL 315 1aW00 |31VWIIST ISV13LS W03 | HIVa 01l a3i3dnNos LOVHINOD LINM LOVHINOD
"H'd ‘GOTRP "N JUSBUIA iy uny
Pecy qqey ‘ol #50.L SEX3], ‘UOISNOH
{iel] poomaibes :woay "PAIE FUOISMOJIBA TTLE
910-L1 PIE 094 PeOY UOWEIAS 153MONd Sjueynsuo) INYSI ~HIINIONT
€ CONLS3
k:17 4 SON80or

8E£i-L6bLL SEX3L ‘ployElg
SFIZELEOZ  TON IDIOANI

8¢CL ¥08°0'd
8LoeisiL ‘alva 1 10uald funos pusg Wod IMIANMO "0 UORINNSUOY BUSIL POOMING  THOLOVHINGD



Svatek, Donna

SRR S R SETRTEES e E s T L e e
From: Harris, Britten
Sent: Monday, January 08, 2018 8:23 AM
To: Svatek, Donna
Subject: FW: Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage Improvements; FBC Mobility Project
No.13113
Attachments: Pay Estimate # 3.pdf

From: Vincent Jacob [mailto:vjacob@isaniconsultants.com]

Sent: Saturday, January 06, 2018 1:51 AM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Bill Babbington; Harris, Britten

Subject: Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage Improvements; FBC Mobility Project No.13113

Stacy,

Please find attached Pay Estimate # 3 by Durwood Greene Construction Co. for the month of December 2017.
We have reviewed and recommend payment.

Thanks,

VINCENT N. JACOB, PE / Managing Engineer
Isani Consultants L.P

m /832 477 6617 e/ viacob@isaniconsultants.com
0/713747 2399 /7137483748
a/ 3143 Yellowstone Blvd., Houston, TX 77054

ISANICONSULTANTS.COM

Report This Message as Spam to FBCIT

Report This Message as Phishing to FBCIT

Attach the message to the E-Mail

Right-Click the Spam/Phish message (not the text) copy and paste into the body of the new message. Should
show as an envelope under attachments.



