\

DA A K267 (€0
PO 53467
ns— dag 3

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Company Name: Durwood Graane Construction Co.
ULkT

L8

Address: P.O. Box 1338 Stafford, TX 77497
Sycamore Road
Phone #: 281-49%-1881

Owner Fort Bend County P.0. No: 153863
Address: 301 Jackson ' FBC Mobility Project # 13113
Richmond, Texas 77469

' Initial Contract Time 160 days
Attention: County Auditor Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 201711-148 Estimate #2 Previous Approved Extensions 0 days
Start Date: 10/02/17 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 03/01/18 Spent Days 50 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11/30/17 Days Remaining 91 days

Date of Estimate: 12/04/17

A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 849,700.80
2. Approved Change Orders: $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total Changes to Date: $0.00
Total Contract Amount: 64970080
B. Earnings fo Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 20.54% Previous $133,425.00
2 Work Completed this Period: 0.88% Earnings this Period: s 570000 L 20 S00)
3 Work Completed to Date: 21.42%
4 Materials On Site: £0.00
Total Earnings: W
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 139.125.00 _$13.912.50
Total Payments Due: $125, 212.50

Less Previous Payments: $120,082.50

, "L
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: { $5.130.00 AN

The undersigned Coniractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Waork has been complstad
accordance with the Plans Hyd Specmcations and thae cusrent payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

‘ ¥
Prepared By: - tDate: _ [ Gt [T
The foregoing estimate ¥ werk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: )Ua...u..—t M. QN-—L Y Date: 12./5 / 17
Approved By: Date: / L////?
4




PAY ESTIMATE: # 2
PROJECT: SYCAMORE ROAD
JOB # FBC 17-076
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $5,130.00 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services fumnished by the undersigned for the SYCAMORE ROAD in Fort Bend
County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 12/4/17 covering all such work from 11/01/17 to 11/30/17
less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that
may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the
above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $649,700.80
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $649,700.80
Value of Completed Work $139,125.00
Less Retention 10% $13,912.50
Net value of Completed Work $125,212.50
$133,425.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 5,700.00
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $139,125.00
CONTRACT BALANCE: $510,575.80
Amount Retainage This Invoice $570.00
Amount Retainage Previous $13,342.50
Total Retainage to Date $13,812.50
DURWQOD. SREENE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY.
By .
7 Jerry L. Berry
STATE OF TEXAS Vice President

COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on :lkmb_eg:ﬂ-_ 2017, by J L .

of_bu_mjaxo GWMAEMIN Q_a Texas Corporgtion, on behalf of sai
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the

Notary Public for the State of Texas

My Commission Expires: ;/-0f -2/ f

ST P A e A et i 3 ol ..mz-i

STEVE L. HEAD
tlotary Pubhe, Siate of 1exas

o2l




9404} DB PEOY QUOWBOS - 9E1T

oo'o o000
o000 o0'0
0o'o ooo
000 000
oo'o 000
000 ooo
000 000
000 000
ooQ 00¢
000 000
ooe oo0
000 000
000 000
ac'o 000
oo 000
00°0 00'0
000 000
000 000
00’0 ]
] 000
000 00'0
000 000
000 000
00’0 06’0
000 00’0
000 000
00’0 000
000 000
INNOWY ALTINYND

z
14 ¥4
bYL-bELLOZ
Li0ZivizL

0o
000
000
oo
a0
000
000
000
oo

000

000

000

oo'e

000

000

000

000

000

000

00°0

00’0

000

00’0
00'028'v#
0o'oeL'Ls
00°068°LL
00°000'2

INAOWY
SIVINILST LS

C'ON"LS3

- ‘ON 80r
“ON FOI0ANI
-31vQ

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
o000
000
ao'c
000
000
o0
000
000
000
000
o0'o
000
000
ao'o
000
noo
]
00'LvE2
oo'sLy'l
06'LL

00z

ANV

AL3NdNCD

00'0 ooo
000 000
00'0 00’0
00’0 000
00’0 000
00°0 000
000 000
00'0 00’0
000 000
000 000
000 00’0
000 000
000 00'0
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 0oe
000 000
000 00’0
000 000
o000 000
oo 000
000 00'0
00’0 00°0
00°028'b¥ 00'L2'E
00°0EL' 1S 008}
00°0S8'LL 0B'LL
00°000°2 sV
INNOWY AIINVTTD
FIva orgaigid

n

00°¥L 009 00'%2
0005 009 00'szh
00'0Z1L ao'e 00'02
00'09% 00°082 002
00°082 00'052 00t
0005 00'622 0oz
00°000°L 000l 06'00%
0525’2 §.°0 00042'¢
00°Ot¥ 00'8 00'S§
00°08¢ 002 00°081
05'456'L S0 000192
00'S¥ 0oL 00°'Gy
00°00L 00°00L 00k
00°008'F 00008 009
05'esz'9l 00's DL'0ST'E
00'062'04 00°0E DO'eve
00'009'c 0o'008'L 002
00°002'0t 00°0LL 0009
00'8Z2°€Ch  0O'SOL 09°ELL'L
08'8€0'192 0028 ov'esk's
002¢2'2€ 00'0L4 09’681
06'085'€2 00'e 0£'098'2
00'oor'e 00004 0072
00°210'2 00§ ov'eov
00'028'Fr 0002 00'L¥2'T
00'04¥'LS 00'se 00'2re’L
00'058'L1 00°00§'L  D6'LL
00'000'2 00'000't 00T
INAOAY IDEd  ALIINVRD
LOVHLNOD  LINN LOVHINQD

pEON qoey iof

Jieay, poomebes w0y
9.0-£} PIE D84 PEOY BICWEDAS IHAMON

| ouidalg Qunog puag Hod

‘HINMO

I S R R

'
-

A1

4

2

AS
41

41
NOL
NOL
NOL

AS

v

AS

AD

AD
vis

WY b8 LL02RL

-0 AL MMEN AV 143

VY- AL ¥ AVd T43Y

D1 AL BN Avd 1143

(A 00L) (QNOM) (W) | AL MEIN Avd 1434

(i 001) (MOYYEY 18a) (M) | AL M Avd 143Y
(Tt 004) (MOYEVY) (M) | AL YN AVd 143Y

(1N 001) (@18) P2 (A) | AL YN Avd 143y

(N 001 L@1S) Wb (M) | AL MY Avd 1434

(1N 001) (C1S) W2 (M) | AL YN AV 7434

il 001) {@718) .8 (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1434

(1 001) (T718) Wb (W) | AL HYIN AV T334

(11 00L) BIEE) Wb (AR} | AL MHIN AVd 143

(ISON Q=) (A) I} AL MHIW Ave 434

SNOIS WNNIANTY

(u21=.9) HdSY B JSVE 8v.1S IAOWIY

(,9) ¥3LIND ANY BEND FLIUONOD A3IDHOINIFY
O (1:e) {dOu) (NI #2001 AL) L3S

(Q3L3%svD ¥3gany) (il SSVI13 '920 WLSY) d0Y b2
(+€) 313YINOD DL IVHLSY iV LOH -XIN LOH
8} (38VE MOV19) ISUNOD FSVE ONOD JLLTVHASY XIN LOH
(AdO) (v AL} BWIM Q3LYHAAH

(HLdTA .8) FAVESENS AIZIMNEYLS 3NN
DNIAFIS HOTNNOYAAH

ONIGaos X»o0d

MOYH08

(AVMOVYON) NOLLYAYOXE

ONIGANHD GNY ONIHVITD

NOIS LO3rOHd JACWAY UNY NIVINIYW "30v1d

NOILJIE5S3E

‘H'd ‘QO0B[ "N JUSIUIA "IN URY
PS0LL SEXB]L ‘UOISROH

‘PAIE BUOISMOLIBA CVLE
SJUBYNEUOD INVSI

2eCl-L6bL. Sexa] ‘pioyels
geeL X080 'd
*02) UODONRSUDS BUSALE POOMING

82
iz
92
74
e
£

iz
02
B1
81
Ll
13
1
vi
£
43
bi

o

L]

§
¥

HIINIOND

“HOLOVHLNOD



942} 084 Paoy QXOWR0AS - 9E17 u WY P08 M0

818 jeacsddy sopadsuy
Beq Jenoiddy sesuibuy
BOOELS 500 OOOETS BN JLnowy 12N
[+ 0528002% 05ca0 6zl S3]BLUNST SROIABLY $587
00°0EY'S 05280021 0S'ZLE'SEL UONUS)BY JaUY BNl WNoWwny JaN
{0005 {0672HEED) (06 ZI6EL) uoRuUARY %01 5597
00°004'S o0'sZr'eet 00°5ZL'6EL aje o} paued unowy [2mo]
AHVARNS
076045 00°9ZV'EEL "Seh BEL 08°00L 65 F01ad Qg WVIOL
Q0000 00’k 00'000' oo’k 00'000'9 oee 00'005°2 00'000'E  0S8°C OW N/00°000°c$ QIF "NIWE ) SONYNILNIVIN ONY NOILD34SNI dddMS 96
000 000 0o'o00'2 00°09L 00°000'8 00’09t 00°000'8 0008 0c'09t 41 (1 3dAL) Wva HILHL M08 S8
oo 000 000 0o o0¢ 000 09 LEL'L 00¢z 0814 AS (C0H ~ | 3dAL) SS300V NOLLONHULSNOS QIZINIEVLS  ¥¢
000 000 00'coo'e 000024 0o000'E 00°002't 00000’ 0se 0o'00Z't 471 HINUYY D148V ¥4 G30H0SNIFY S

(00'52€% 40 F0I¥d L3S 39 TIVHS
334 "334 ION SHOLOVHINOD) §334 NOLLYDddY (ION)

o070 000 00528 00’} 00'sze oo’ 00's2E po'sze 00t v3  INIINIJO 3DILON ‘00005 ¥XL'ON LIN¥3d TYMENED $30d4L  2¢
000022 00'L 00'004'2 00'L 00°00¥'s 00z 000629 000042 052 oW TOHUINOD Old4vHL  LE
000 000 000 000 00’0 000 00°06€ 00’9 0o'se w3 A ALNOLLNE Diddvdl 0
o000 00'0 000 000 000 000 00'0Z1 co'9 0002 v3 M AL NOLLNE Old4vHL 62
INMCWY ATIINYAD | INNOWY ATINYAD | INACWY ALTINVITO INNOWY 30iEd  AOINvNoD TINN NOILJTE0S3a [TEXT]
31VINLLS3 SIHL I3TdWNOD | FIVNIIST 15V 313N 3Lva OL G3137dWO0 LOVHLNOD LN LOVHINOD
H'd “GO%er "N JuadUIA I TURY
peoy qqey o) ¥50LL SEX8] ‘UelsSnoy
lied) pooms|bes w0l 'PAIE BUOISMOYIBA EFLE
9L0rLi PIE D84 peoy aiowedls LOICOUd FJUBYNSUCD INVS] “HIAINIONT
z “ON ‘183
9tie 'ON 80r BECL-L6¥LL sEX2) ‘paojElS
6P-LELL0E  CON SOIOANE 2LEL X080 'd

LWOZIvize ‘2Lva | Jousasd Aunog pusg Ho4  HINMO "0f) UORONIISUOD BUSBIE) POOMING  HOLOVELINOD



civil \ design \ engineers

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

PROJECT: Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage ISANI PROJECT NO.:  17CM19
Improvements
FBC Mobility Proje 13113
C Mobility Project No. 1 DATE: 12-5-17
301 Jackson, 4t Floor
Richmond, Texas 77469

If enclosures are not received, please

ATTN: Mr. Stacy Slawinskl, P.E. inform us immediately

Assistant County Engineer

If checked below, please:

O Acknowledge receipt of enclosures [] Return enclosures to us
WE TRANSMIT:
X herewith [] under separate cover via

[J Inaccordance with your request

FOR YOUR:
[0 review & changes [J distribution to parties [] information
Xl review & comment [0 record
P use [
THE FOLLOWING: :
Drawings [0 Specifications
[0 Samples [J] Contract Agreements
[0 Product Literature Xl Pay Estimate
Copies Date Rev. No. Description Action
1 12-4-17 Pay Estimate # 2 E
Action Code: A. Action indicated on item transmitted D. For signature and forwarding as noted under REMARKS
B. No action required E. See Remarks below

C. For Signature and return to this office

REMARKS: Please find attached the documents described above.
Please contact us, if you have any questions, at 713-747-2399.

COPIESTO:  File

D vt M-%

BY: Vincent N. Jacob, P.E.

P

713 747 2399 A 713748 3748 o\ 3143 Yellowstone Blvd. Houston, TX 77054




Harris, Britten

Ewras b B e S S S I S T
From: Slawinski, Stacy
Sent: Tuesday, December 05, 2017 8:09 AM
To: Harris, Britten
Cc: Crawford, Wesley
Subject: FW: Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage Improvements; FBC Mobility Project
No.13113
Attachments: Pay Estimate # 2 (10-5-17).pdf
Britten,

Please process.

Thanks,

Stacy Slawinski
stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytx.gov
281-633-7508 office

From: Vincent Jacob [mailto:vjacob@isaniconsultants.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 05, 2017 6:50 AM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Harris, Britten; Bill Babbington; BLoughrie-Moore@durwoodgreene.com
Subject: Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage Improvements; FBC Mobility Project No.13113

Stacy,

Pay Estimate # 2 for Sycamore Road has been reviewed.

We recommend payment to Durwood Greene Construction Co.
Thanks,

VINCENT N. JACOB, PE / Managing Engineer
Isani Consultants L.P

m /832 477 6617 e /vjacob@isaniconsultants.com
o/7137472399 f/713748 3748
a /3143 Yellowstone Blvd., Houston, TX 77054

ISANICONSULTANTS.COM

Report This Message as Spam to FBCIT

Report This Message as Phishing to FBCIT

Attach the message to the E-Mail

Right-Click the Spam/Phish message (not the text) copy and paste into the body of the new message. Should
show as an envelope under attachments.



