POdF \92¢02 BY
Estimate and Certification for Payment r‘CO L\/)/q %

Company Name: Durwood Greene Construction Co. \ 0[,“
Address: P.O. Box 1338 Stafiord, TX 77487
Sycamore Road

Phone #: 281-489-1561

Owner Fort Band County P.O. No: 153863
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13113
Richmond, Texas 77468
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: County Auditor Current Approved Exiensions 0 days
Invoice No: 201710-155 Estimate #1 Previous Approved Extensions 0 days
Start Date:10/02/17 Total Contract Time 160 days
Cument Contract Completion Date: 03/01/18 Spent Days 28 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/31117 Days Remaining 121  days
Date of Estimate: 10/31/17
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: § 649,700.80
2. Approved Change Orders: $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total Changes to Date: $0.00
Total Contract Amount; $ 649 700.80 ‘/
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $0.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 20.64% Eamings this Period:  $133 425.00 | /oo
3. Work Completed to Date: 20.54%
4, Materials On Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $133.425.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 133.425.00 $13,342.50

Total Payments Due: $120,082.50
Less Previous Payments: $0.00

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/invoice: ~~ $12008250  [\(1- (.2
J

The undersigned Contracior certifies that to the best of his knowledgs, information and befief that the Work has has bsen completed in
accordance with the Plnm and Spedﬁcaﬁons and the currant pnymant shown on this Application for Payment Is now dus.

Date: I[""]‘*/?

The foregoing estimat® of woﬂc cnmpleled Is lrua and correct to the best of my knowledgs and bslief.
Approved By: ur.-..it M Date: i }g}ry
2 P

ProjectRepresentative U -
Approved By: Q :Aé’ M _ Dst ,L-JV 7




civil \ design \ engineers

Assistant County Engineer

If checked below, please:
[] Acknowledge receipt of enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER
PROJECT: Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage ISANI PROJECT NO.: 17CM19

Improvements

FBC Mobility Project N0.13113

Ll DATE: 11-8-17

TO: Fort Bend County

301 Jackson, 4t Floor

Richmond, Texas 77469

T If enclosures are not received, please

ATTN: Mr. Stacy Slawinski, P.E. inform us immediately

[0 Return enclosures to us

WE TRANSMIT:
B herewith [0 under separate cover via
[0 In accordance with your request
FOR YOUR:
— [0 review & changes [ distribution to parties [0 information
K] review & comment [0 record
use O
THE FOLLOWING:
Drawings [0 Specifications
[] Samples [0 Contract Agreements
[0 Product Literature X Pay Estimate
Copies Date Rev. No. Description Action
1 11-7-17 Pay Estimate # 1 E
Action Code: A. Action indicated on item transmitted D. For signature and forwarding as noted under REMARKS
B. No action required E. See Remarks below
C. For Signature and return to this office
REMARKS: Please find attached the documents described above.
Please contact us, if you have any questions, at 713-747-2389.
COPIESTO: File

Lot 1

BY: Vincent N. Jadob, P.E.

ph - fr 45 al




902} I8 pecy eoweds - 912

o4

WA ST} LiOuIEi
i
900 a0'e a0'0 coe 000 oo0 (o ooe oove w3 HOH AL MANN AVE 1438 B2
00'g %00 oco 000 o000 000 00°05Z ao's 00523 v3 VI AL SMEN AV 1938 L2
6o°0 000 00°0 a0'0 00°0 000 00'021 ao's 00702 V3 Orl AL WMAMW AV 1430 92
oo oog | poo oo 000 000 00°08P 00082 oz v3 I 00L) (OHOM) (W AL YEIW AVd 1439 52
000 00°0 4 0o'o 000 _ o' 000 00°0SE 0C'052 001 v3 CHIN 001} (MOMYY 180) (M) ) AL YN AVd 1438 2
000 000 000 000 00°0 00 00°05% 00sZZ 00T LE] (HW 004} (MOHEY) (M} | AL MW AYd 1438 €2
000 €00 “ 00'0 00D “ uo'o 000 00000+ 00°0k CO'00L a1 (i 00L) (@13} .42 (A) 1 ALYHW AVA 1438 22
000 0a'0 | o0 000 m 00’0 000 05°Z5¥'E S0 ooz’ a (N 00 (T1SY .0 L) 1 ALY AV 1438 12
ao'o 9w0'e 000 ov'o | ooo 00°0 au'ory 00 00°s8 el W 0DE) {TTTS) 2 (W ALMMW AV 1934 02
40'0 000 000 0ot v 0o 00’0 00098 00¢ o008 41 (W 004) (@1S) .8 (M} 1 AL YUIN AV 1438 6L
000 oe'o 00'0 000 | oo'o 000 05'LS6'L 540 00'0Le'Z Erl (U 00L) (aS) . () 1 AL YW AVE 1938 83
000 00'0 000 000 000 00'0 sy 00} 005t Exl (U 003) O1UE) o (M) LAL YN AVA 1438 42
000 00°0 000 00°0 " oo'e 00°0 00004 0000L 00 va (ISON Q3W) L) 0 AL MEW AV 438 1
00'0 00g 00'0 00'0 000 00°0 00'008'y 00008 009 v3 SNOIS WNNIANTY 51
000 00°0 00°0 0s'0 aoo 00°0 DSESZ'9L 00'§ DL0SZE AS (21-.9) HdSV ¥ 38V BYLS SAOWSY vl
000 oo 000 0o 00'0 000 00°08Z'0L 0008 Q0'ere Eyl .9 YALLNE ONY SHNOD ILTFYONOD QIDHOANIZY €1
00D 000 00’0 000 000 00D 00°0Da'E 00'008't 00z v3 0 (1:8) (dOu) (NI ¥2) ALY 1RS 2t
o 00’0 0o 0o 000 000 0000204 00'041 00'08 Ea] (Q313XSVD ¥IRENY) (11 SSVID ‘940 WASY) dOW 42 1L
Q00 oa'e 00'0 00'0 000 000 00'8Z2'€ZL  DO'SOL 09'€i'L  NOL (£} AUTUDNOI DILIVHASY OIV1 LOH -XIW LOK ot
Coo ce'o €00 00'0 000 000 0R'EED'ISZ  00'ZB OVE3L'E  NOL LL.8)(38VE XOV18) SHNOD ISYE'ONDD JILTVHASY XIN IO &
000 000 1] 00’0 000 0oo 00ZeZ'ZE 000, 0968l NOL (AHQ) (¢ AL 3NN Q3LVH0AH &
000 00’0 000 ao0 000 000 06°085'¢2 oo'e 0E'088'Z  AS {HLd30 .8) AGvVHDBAS A37IIEVLS 3N £
00’0 co'o 000 00D 200 000 00°00F'E 000041 002 av ONIT3AS HOINWOYHAAH @
000 00°0 ] 00'0 | oo'o 000 00ZI0'Z 0o's ov v AS DNIQCOS M008B 5
00'0ZE ¥ 0012’2 000 000 m 00°0Z3'pt 0O LPZ'Z 00028+ 0002 DOLE'E  AD MOYHOB v
000EL' LS 00'8LY'L 000 000 0008215 COBLY'Y 00°04¥'28 00'5e [Rra g AD (AvMavoM) NOLLYAYZXE ¢
000S8'LL 06'1h oo'a 000 00058’ L1 0611 oaase'zl 00005t 08LL YiS ONISENYD ONY DNIMVETD 2
00'000'2 00T 000 ooo 00000 00z 00°000°Z 00000t 0OZ v NOIS LO3ro¥d 3AOW3Y ONY NIVINIVIA 'SOv1d |
I
pPRoy quEy fof e _nouuwmﬁ.nﬁhu_w.wﬁhuwn
118 poomerbe3 suicuy “PAIE eudismOie), S LE
$400) PIE 08 peOY AOWEDAS 193M0ud AuEnsuCD INVS] NIANIONG
; FONis3
SSIOLLiE ON Sy e
Liozngioy ‘aLva

b PuRad funo) pusR uod  uINMO "0 UDRANGSUOD BUIUS POOMING  THOLIVAUINGS



Q4L O PROY SOUEMS - gELZ

Pd I521 A0Enem)
;eq eacudcy sopoadsy|
ETa) Feacuddy saauibuz
o104 LipKi] [i4c 74 3NC LNOURY 18N
000 00D oo SNBWRST SNOINRL T537]
05°Z80'02}4 00'0 05'Z80'021L UORUERY YUY SN0 LNOWY 18N
G20 K 0] Bo OSEEED UDZUSAY %01 5957
00'SEFEEL 00’0 00'SZr'ECE SiEQ QL PeLET] WnowWY (&40
EVARNS
GSVEE) | 55 [ T T S500d Qe VIGL
00°000's 0071 000 00'a 00°000'¢ 00k 00°005'2 00000 0SZ OW W/00000°€S CIE "NIW ) IDONVYNILNIVIN ONV NOLLOZJSNI dddMS 56
00°000'8 00091 _ co'0 000 00°000'8 00084 00°'000°8 0005 000t 41 U AL WA ML M008  Se
aoo 000 _ 000 000 000 000 9Ll 007Z2 0842 AS (4304 - | 3dAL) SSADOV NOUONULSNOD TIZMIavisS b
00'000's 007002°L _ 000 0o 60'000'S 0000Z'4 00°000°E 052z 00°00Z't 41 HIRMVE OREYd ML A30H0ANEY  eT
| (00'5263 40 FOWJ |38 36 TIVHS
! 334 "334 ION SHOLOVHINGD) ST NOLYINdY (1ON)
40'szE 0oL _ 000 000 00’528 ool 0o'sze 0052E  00')L ¥a  ANIINI 4O 301L0N 000051 MOLU'ON LWH3d TyanNas S30d)  ze
000022 oot r oo 000 000022 0oL 00°0SL'8 0000L'T 052 oW TOULNOD Dlddvil L
00°0 000 000 000 800 oo 00°06¢ 009 0059 v3 AALNOLING Dld3vaL  of
|
00°0 o0g | ozo 000 oo0 000 00'02t a0'g 00'0e V3 M AL NOLLNE DlddvHL 62
INORY  ZIINVID | INNORY ADINVAD |INNOWY  XDINWAD | INNOWY 5574 ALINVAO  TINF NOILdT85530 =11
FIVAIIST §HL 313 75R au_ vl LINM LOVHINOD
“H'd QOO "N JUSUIA I Y
PR0Y qqey o), #S0LL SExB] ‘UmsnoOH
Heiy poomeBey nwuouy PAIE SUOISMOYIDS, SPRE
S10-Z1 PiE D84 POy MOURIAS :193rONd RUEYNSIOD INVSI UFANIONT
L TON'LS3
9Tiz :"ON 8or BLEM-L6VLL Sexa] 'proyms
SSL-OLLLOZ  “ON 32I0ANI
LIOZILEI0L Alva

951 X080 'd
b upasd funog pusg pod  HINMO . L



PAY ESTIMATE: # 1
PROJECT: SYCAMORE ROAD

JOB # FBC 17-076
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $120,082.50 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the SYCAMORE ROAD in Fort Bend
County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 10/31/17 covering all such work from 10/01/17 to
10/31/17 less retention up to that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above
date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character
whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-
rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $649,700.80
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $649,700.80
Value of Completed Work $133,425.00
Less Retention 10% $13,342.50
Net value of Completed Work $120,082.50

$0.00

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:

AMOQUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $133,425.00

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $0.00

CONTRACT BALANCE: $516,275.80
Amount Retainage This Invoice $13,342.50
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00

Total Retainage to Date $13,342.50

P DURWOQD GREENE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY.

NP E

By: (

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

7
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on MMIJW ’LI 2017, by

of é_ eﬁ% L,“ B a Texas Corporatign, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and s@bscribed before ik, a notary public on this the day of ove QQ/W?

2

Notary Plublic for the State of Texas

My Commission Expires: //~C §-10/4

"STEVE L. HEAD
Notary Public, Stale of Texas
Cornm. Expires | I-OQ-QOWJ

e




Harris, Britten

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

Britten,

Vincent Jacob <vjacob@isaniconsultants.com>

Wednesday, November 08, 2017 6:15 AM

Harris, Britten

Crawford, Wesley; Slawinski, Stacy; Bill Babbington

Sycamore Road Paving and Drainage Improvements; FBC Mobility Project No.13113
Pay Estimate #1 (Revised) (11-07-17).pdf; RE: Sycamore Road FBC Bid 17-076

Per Stacy on NTP, please find attached Pay Estimate #1 for Sycamore Road reviewed and recommended for payment.

Thanks,

VINCENT N. JACOB, PE / Managing Engineer

Isani Consultants L.P

m /832 477 6617 e /vjacob@isaniconsultants.com

o/713 7472399 /7137483748
a /3143 Yellowstone Blvd., Houston, TX 77054

ISANICONSULTANTS.COM



