Do 4 153863

PMS

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Durwood Greene Construction Co.
Address: P.O. Box 1338 Stafford, TX 77497

Sycamore Road
Phone #: 281-499-1551

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 153863
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13113
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 150 days
Attention: County Auditor Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: 201802-141 Estimate #5 Previous Approved Extensions 0 days
Start Date:10/02/17 Total Contract Time 150 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 03/01/18 Spent Days 149  days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 02/28/18 Days Remaining 1_ days
Date of Estimate: 03/02/18
A, Contract Amount to Date;
1. Contract Price: $ 649,700.80 (/
2. Approved Change Orders: $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total Changes to Date: $0.00
Total Contract Amount: _$649,700.80 l/
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 25.29% Previous $164,325.00 \/
2 Work Completed this Period: 0.88% Earnings this Period: $5.700.00 L) 5071
3. Work Completed to Date: 26.17%
4, Materials On Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: 517002500 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 170,025.00 $17,002.50 v
Total Payments Due: $153,022.50 v
Less Previous Payments: $147, 892 50 /

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 5,130.00 Q%néia
Al

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Jerry L. Berry
Prepared By: \;;,e?msment Date: 3 - Z -/8
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and corract to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: M:,f_,.:b u, -q\ﬁ.ﬂ-!".‘ B Date: 03/05/2018

A

- Date: 9%/99{/} T

Project Reprgsentativ

Approved By:




PAY ESTIMATE: # 5
PROJECT: SYCAMORE ROAD

JOB # FBC 17-076
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $5,130.00, representing payment under the above referenced contract for
all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the SYCAMORE ROAD in Fort Bend County,
Texas, and represented by payment request dated 3/2/18 covering all such work from 02/01/18 to 02/28/18 less
retention up to that date, undersigned hereby cerlifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that
may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the
above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $649,700.80
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $649,700.80
Value of Completad Work $170,025.00
Less Retention 10% $17,002.50
Net value of Completed Work $153,022.50
$164,325.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $ 5,700.00
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $170,025.00
CONTRACT BALANCE: $479,675.80
Amount Retainage This Invoice $570.00
Amount Retainage Previous $16,432.50
Total Retainage to Date $17,002.50

DURWOPDD SREENE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

By:
erry

STATE OF TEXAS Vice President
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on March 2, 2018 by Jerry L. Berry, Vice President
of Durwood Greene Construction Co. a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 2nd day of Marc??@\ % /

=R STEVE L. HEAD ,
‘°":X°"a potory Public, State of Texas Notary Public for the State of Texas
f: i< ,;:g Cormm. Expites 11-09-2019 My Commission Expires:

e otory 10 13049500-0




94041 DfS Peoy eloweshs - gLz U

Wy 8 BLOXIE
000 000 000 000 000 000 00wl 00'9 00'%2 v3 WOl AL ¥MHIN AYG 143 82
000 000 000 000 oo'o 00'0 00°054 00'9 00°'sZ4 LE] VI AL MMHEIN AYD 143 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 000Z4 00’9 0002 v3 Ol AL WM AVd 1430 92
00°0 000 000 00'0 000 000 00°0S% 00°0%2 00T v3 CUW 004) (QHOMI (AN | AL MHIN AVd 1438 §2
000 000 a0 oo 00'0 000 00°052 00052 00} v3 (W 00L) (MOYYY 180Q) (W) | AL HHN AYd 1438 #2
000 000 00°0 oo'o 000 000 00'0SE 00'SZZ 00z v3a CHn 00L) (MOHHY) (M) | AL XYW AV 1438 €2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°L 0004 00°00L 41 (NN 001 (O8] J#2 (A) 1 AL MHI Avd 1438 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 05Z5¢'T §L0 00°042'¢ 41 (W 001) (@1S) b (A) | AL MM AVd 1438 12
00'0 00'0 000 00'0 00°0 000 00'0FF 008 00°5S A1 (N 001) (0718) P2 (A | AL MM AVd 1438 02
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08¢ 002 00°08L Ey (W 004) €0T19) W8 (M) | AL HHIN AVd 1438 6L
000 000 000 000 000 000 05296} sS40 000192 I (i 001) (01S) ¥ (M) | AL MY AV 143 8L
000 000 000 000 o0'o 000 00°S¥ 00’k 00°S¥ 41 (W 00L) D1E) o1 (W) | AL MHN AV 133 L1
000 00'0 00'0 000 000 00'0 00002 0000 00°L v3 {ISON O3 (A) It AL XYW AVd 438 94
000 000 000 000 oo'o 000 00°008'% 00008 009 V3 SNOIS NNNINNTY - St
000 000 000 000 000 000 05'e52'sk 00's oL'082'c AS (.Z1-.9) HdSV ® H3SVE gY.1S IAONIY ¥l
000 000 000 000 00’0 000 o0'06Z'0L oo'oe 00'EVE 41 (@) ¥3LLNO ONY 838N0 FLIHONOD GIDHOANIEN €
000 000 00°009'¢ 00¢e 00009'¢ 00'2 00°009'e 00’008’k 002 LE] (1) (429 (NI ¥2)(1 AL) LFS 21
000 000 00°002'01 00°09 00'002'04 00°09 00°00Z'04 00044 00°09 47 (@3LIISYO HARENY) (1) SSVIO ‘94D WLISY) dO¥ W2 LL
000 000 000 00°0 000 00'0 00'8ZZ'€C  00'SO0L 09'€ll'L NOL (€) ALIYONOD OLLTYHASY CIVT LOH “XIN LOH 0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 09'8E0'LEZ 0028 or'esl’'s  NOL IL.8) (3SVE NOVTE) 3SUNO0D ISYEONOD DILWHISY XIW LOH 6
000 000 0o 00°0 000 00’0 00'zez'ze 00°0LL 09'681 NOL (AHQ) (v AL) AN GILVHAAH 8
000 000 000 00’0 000 000 06°085'€C oot 0£'098"L AS (HLd30 .8 30vYDENS 03ZINavis awim £
000 000 00°C 00’0 000 000 00°00%'€ 00004t 002 v ONIOIIS HOINWOHAAH 8
000 000 oo'o 600 000 oo'o 00°ZH0'E 00's ov'Zor AS DNIJOOS Hoo1E  §
000 000 00°028'¥¥ 0022 00°028'+¥ 00'LPE'E 00°028'F¥ 000z 00'LPZ'ZT  AD MOYMOE ¢
00'0 000 00'0EL'LS 008k’ 00°0EL°LS oo'gLy'L 00'0L¥'LS 00'5€ 00ZPY’L AD (AVMOvOH) NOIVYAYIXE ¢
000 000 00°058°44 0611 0070584} 06'LE 00'058'L1 00005't  O06'LL V1S ONIFENYD ONY DONIMYITD 2
000 00'0 0070002 002 00°000'2 00’z 00°000'2 00000 00 V3 NDIS LOFrOHd SAONIY ANV NIVLNIVIN '30v1d L
INNOWY ALIINYND | INAGAY ATIINVND INACAY IoEd  ATIINVND  LiNA NOILJIEO83a WL
IIVAILSE ISV13137dN0T | 31va OL 031379005 LOVHINOD LIND LOVHINOD

"T'dl ‘QOVE[ N JUOIUIA "I (LYY

PEOY gaey o) ¥S0LL BRXB] "UOISNOH

ltes} poome)fiey uosg "PAIE BUOISMO)IBA CPLE

SL0-L} Pig D84 Peoy aiowedsg LHAMONL SUEYNSLBOY [NYSI HIIANIONS
g TON "LS3
14k 4 1 "ON gor

8EEI-L6PLL SEXB] ‘pioyels
WL-Z08L0Z  ON 33I0ANI 8EEL X080 °d

8L0Z12IE Eiva 1 uald Aunog pusg Wod  HINMO "0 UORINLSUOY BUSRIS POOMING  NOLOVHINOD



92021 DB PeOY eX0wedAS - 4ELE

 BOTETS
000
00°0EL'S
(600Z5)

00°00L'S

00°000'
Q00
o0

000

00°0
00004
o000

00°0
INMOWY

0oL
000
000
0o'e

00’0
00t
000

oo0

1 _ ATINVD
IYINIIST SIHL 3137aN05

§
24 14
Lri-Z08102
giozZrEE

w
K-l
@eq
L] GOCELS
05°268"Z¥ 1 087268 7F1
06'Z68' Lyl 05'220'sst
{oszevar) {05Z00°Z1)
00°SZE'¥aL 00'S20'0L1L
KIVNNNS
B0GEE VAL 00°SZ00L1 0F00L6v9
00°000'ZL o'y 00°000'51L 00's 00°005' 00°000'c
00°000'8 00084 00°000'8 00'ost 00°000'8 00'08
000 00'0 000 000 09'bLL'Y oo'ee
00°000'c 00°002'L 00°'000'€ 00°002'L 00000 052
00'52¢ 00} oo'sze 00t 00'sze 00°6ZE
00°008'0} oot 00°00s'cl 00's 0006L'9 00°00L'2
000 000 o000 000 00°06¢ 008
000 000 00°0 000 00021 00’8
INNOAY ALIIRVG | INAOAY ALINVAD | INACOWY — 307ad
IIVNIIST ISYT213TdW00 | S1iva OL 31T EN0T | LOVNINOD LINN
peoy qqey oL
j1es1 poomalbey (wol4
940-LL pig D84 peoy siowedlg
CONCLST
L'ON gor
ON 310ANI
31va | Joueld funon pusg Lo

‘[eAciddy Jojadsy|

0s'g
00°08k
ogLs
00'00e’L

oot
052
00'59
0002

ALINVAD
LOVEINOD

JL03roud

HINMO

on
41
AS

‘Jeaciddy JesuiBug

ang wnoury 18N
SBIEWINST SNOIABI §597
uoRuleY JBYY BN(] JUNOWY 18N
uonuaay %01 $$37

Sleq o1 pawes JnoWY [Eoy

S5iHd dig WVioL

WY 88 SL0ZiE

N/00'000'ES Q18 "NIW ) BONVYNILNIYW ONV NOILOAdSNI dddMS 8¢
(F 3dAL) WVO H3LTd MO0 §E
(ID0Y = | IdAL) SS300Y NOILONULSNOD Q3ZII8vLs  #E
HIYAYE D1HEYS HILL QI0HOHNIEY e
(00'52€$ 4O 3014d 135 38 TIVHS
334 "334 ION SHOLIVHINOD) S334 NOLLYDIddY (ION)
ANZLNI 0 3DILON ‘000051 HX.L'ON LINHId WHINID S$3AdL 26
TOHLINOD Diddvel  1E
A ALNOLLNG Old4vdl 0
MALNOLLNG Dlddval 62
NOILdRIDs3a EFY]
‘I'd 'GOOM "N JUIDULA I SURY
¥50.LL 8BXO ] ‘LO)SNOH
"PAIE BUOISMOJIDA EVLE
SPEYNSUOD INVSI E-EELLUE]

BEEL-L6YLL sSexs) ‘pioyers
SEELX0R 'O d

00 UOHDNISUCD SUBBIY POOMING  THOLIOVHINGD



